
20
21

-1
1-

08

Instruction for sprung comfort seat Cobo
32576 ANV143

Arm rest adjustment

Vertically adjustable headrest

Setting for the spring 
pressure (50-130 kg).
Clockwise = Harder
Anticlockwise = Softer

Height setting.
Clockwise = Seat lowers
Anticlockwise = Seat raised

Control to move the seat 
forwards or backwards.

Adjustment of the backrest angle. 
Clockwise = Back support forwards on 
top edge
Anticlockwise = Back support backwards 
on top edge
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